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№ 1

taskA taskD

№ 2

taskA taskD

№ 3

taskA taskD
1 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N G.W. 4 5958.76 100.00 5958.8 994.23 991.51 998.08 997.96 1000.00 976.98

2 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H G.W. 4 5718.65 95.97 5718.7 996.15 948.19 994.23 1000.00 963.04 817.04

3 浅野 康治, Asano K G.W. 1 5620.74 94.33 5620.7 996.15 941.98 1000.00 814.58 998.07 869.96

4 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 上里 2 5554.42 93.21 5554.4 1000.00 897.73 976.92 922.39 1000.00 757.38

5 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 上里 2 5537.97 92.94 5538.0 994.23 832.66 1000.00 880.63 1000.00 830.45

6 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 鳴瀬 6 5482.41 92.01 5482.4 928.71 1000.00 992.29 662.71 988.42 910.28

7 小洞 進, Kodou S シーガル 4 5423.94 91.02 5423.9 996.15 918.15 990.37 841.04 678.23 1000.00

8 清水 誠, Shimizu M 粉河 1 5205.95 87.37 5206.0 1000.00 911.57 998.08 895.76 574.18 826.36

9 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 上里 5 5159.61 86.59 5159.6 838.15 949.86 801.92 887.02 970.82 711.84

10 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 上里 5 5096.12 85.52 5096.1 992.31 704.68 967.31 745.76 969.11 716.95

11 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 鳴瀬 3 5064.29 84.99 5064.3 795.76 888.32 803.47 826.81 924.12 825.81

12 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 鳴瀬 3 5026.26 84.35 5026.3 1000.00 753.23 998.08 694.86 895.95 684.14

13 木川田 廣, Kikawada H 鳴瀬 3 4724.47 79.29 4724.5 1000.00 700.80 1000.00 774.10 621.62 627.95

14 荒井 宏政, Arai H 上里 5 4224.84 70.90 4224.8 859.34 828.82 718.69 817.99 1000.00 0.00

15 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 鳴瀬 6 4112.57 69.02 4112.6 855.77 935.46 892.31 949.26 479.77 0.00

16 永井 研治, Nagai K 粉河 1 2855.54 47.92 2855.5 967.24 0.00 628.13 725.15 535.02 0.00
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 1
1 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 4 G.W. 6:57 100 994 0 0.00 0:43.56 992 1985.74 100.00 0

2 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 4 G.W. 7:03 100 996 0 0.00 0:45.55 948 1944.34 97.92 0

3 浅野 康治, Asano K 1 G.W. 7:02 100 996 0 0.00 0:45.85 942 1938.13 97.60 0

4 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 6 鳴瀬 6:22 100 929 0 0.00 0:43.19 1000 1928.71 97.13 0

5 小洞 進, Kodou S 4 シーガル 6:57 100 996 0 0.00 0:47.04 918 1914.30 96.40 0

6 清水 誠, Shimizu M 1 粉河 6:59 100 1000 0 0.00 0:47.38 912 1911.57 96.26 0

7 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 2 上里 7:01 100 1000 0 0.00 0:48.11 898 1897.73 95.57 0

8 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 2 上里 6:57 100 994 0 0.00 0:51.87 833 1826.89 92.00 0

9 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 6 鳴瀬 5:45 100 856 0 0.00 0:46.17 935 1791.23 90.20 0

10 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 5 上里 5:40 95 838 0 0.00 0:45.47 950 1788.01 90.04 0

11 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 3 鳴瀬 7:00 100 1000 0 0.00 0:57.34 753 1753.23 88.29 0

12 木川田 廣, Kikawada H 3 鳴瀬 6:59 100 1000 0 0.00 1:01.63 701 1700.80 85.65 0

13 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 5 上里 6:56 100 992 0 0.00 1:01.29 705 1696.99 85.46 0

14 荒井 宏政, Arai H 5 上里 5:56 90 859 0 0.00 0:52.11 829 1688.16 85.01 0

15 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 3 鳴瀬 5:23 90 796 0 0.00 0:48.62 888 1684.08 84.81 0

16 永井 研治, Nagai K 1 粉河 6:57 85 967 0 0.00 0:00.00 0 967.24 48.71 0

 2
1 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 4 G.W. 6:59 100 998 0 0.00 0:39.18 998 1996.04 100.00 0

2 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 4 G.W. 6:57 100 994 0 0.00 0:39.10 1000 1994.23 99.91 0

3 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 2 上里 6:53 95 977 0 0.00 0:42.39 922 1899.31 95.15 0

4 清水 誠, Shimizu M 1 粉河 7:01 100 998 0 0.00 0:43.65 896 1893.84 94.88 0

5 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 2 上里 6:59 100 1000 0 0.00 0:44.40 881 1880.63 94.22 0

6 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 6 鳴瀬 6:04 100 892 0 0.00 0:41.19 949 1841.57 92.26 0

7 小洞 進, Kodou S 4 シーガル 6:59 95 990 0 0.00 0:46.49 841 1831.41 91.75 0

8 浅野 康治, Asano K 1 G.W. 7:00 100 1000 0 0.00 0:48.00 815 1814.58 90.91 0

9 木川田 廣, Kikawada H 3 鳴瀬 7:00 100 1000 0 0.00 0:50.51 774 1774.10 88.88 0

10 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 5 上里 6:58 85 967 0 0.00 0:52.43 746 1713.07 85.82 0

11 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 3 鳴瀬 7:01 100 998 0 0.00 0:56.27 695 1692.94 84.81 0

12 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 5 上里 6:57 0 802 0 0.00 0:44.08 887 1688.94 84.61 0

13 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 6 鳴瀬 7:00 95 992 0 0.00 0:59.00 663 1655.00 82.91 0

14 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 3 鳴瀬 5:22 95 803 0 0.00 0:47.29 827 1630.28 81.68 0

15 荒井 宏政, Arai H 5 上里 6:13 0 719 0 0.00 0:47.80 818 1536.68 76.99 0

16 永井 研治, Nagai K 1 粉河 4:31 55 628 0 0.00 0:53.92 725 1353.28 67.80 0

 3
1 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 4 G.W. 6:58 100 1000 0 0.00 0:37.80 977 1976.98 100.00 0
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 3
2 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 6 鳴瀬 7:03 95 988 0 0.00 0:40.57 910 1898.70 96.04 0

3 浅野 康治, Asano K 1 G.W. 6:57 100 998 0 0.00 0:42.45 870 1868.03 94.49 0

4 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 2 上里 7:06 100 1000 0 0.00 0:44.47 830 1830.45 92.59 0

5 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 4 G.W. 6:40 95 963 0 0.00 0:45.20 817 1780.08 90.04 0

6 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 2 上里 7:01 100 1000 0 0.00 0:48.76 757 1757.38 88.89 0

7 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 3 鳴瀬 6:20 95 924 0 0.00 0:44.72 826 1749.93 88.52 0

8 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 5 上里 7:03 85 969 0 0.00 0:51.51 717 1686.06 85.28 0

9 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 5 上里 6:59 80 971 0 0.00 0:51.88 712 1682.66 85.11 0

10 小洞 進, Kodou S 4 シーガル 4:22 90 678 0 0.00 0:36.93 1000 1678.23 84.89 0

11 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 3 鳴瀬 6:10 95 896 0 0.00 0:53.98 684 1580.09 79.92 0

12 清水 誠, Shimizu M 1 粉河 3:18 100 574 0 0.00 0:44.69 826 1400.54 70.84 0

13 木川田 廣, Kikawada H 3 鳴瀬 3:47 95 622 0 0.00 0:58.81 628 1249.57 63.21 0

14 荒井 宏政, Arai H 5 上里 6:59 100 1000 0 0.00 0:00.00 0 1000.00 50.58 0

15 永井 研治, Nagai K 1 粉河 4:35 0 535 0 0.00 0:00.00 0 535.02 27.06 0

16 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 6 鳴瀬 2:44 85 480 0 0.00 0:00.00 0 479.77 24.27 0

2022 2m  ­ 
[上里模型グライダー場  2022/08/06]
www.GliderScore.com

# 名前 チーム クラブ

滞空

タイム
着陸
ポイン
ト

ポイント

距離

周回
数

ポイント

速度

タイム ポイント スコア
パーセ
ント

ペナル
ティ

32022/08/07 22:47



 1
グループ 1

1 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 3 鳴瀬 7:00 100 520.00 1000.00 1

2 浅野 康治, Asano K 1 G.W. 7:02 100 518.00 996.15 1

=3 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 2 上里 6:57 100 517.00 994.23 1

=3 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 4 G.W. 6:57 100 517.00 994.23 1

5 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 5 上里 6:56 100 516.00 992.31 1

6 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 6 鳴瀬 5:45 100 445.00 855.77 1

グループ 2
1 清水 誠, Shimizu M 1 粉河 6:59 100 519.00 1000.00 1

2 小洞 進, Kodou S 4 シーガル 6:57 100 517.00 996.15 1

3 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 6 鳴瀬 6:22 100 482.00 928.71 1

4 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 5 上里 5:40 95 435.00 838.15 1

5 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 3 鳴瀬 5:23 90 413.00 795.76 1

グループ 3
=1 木川田 廣, Kikawada H 3 鳴瀬 6:59 100 519.00 1000.00 1

=1 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 2 上里 7:01 100 519.00 1000.00 1

3 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 4 G.W. 7:03 100 517.00 996.15 1

4 永井 研治, Nagai K 1 粉河 6:57 85 502.00 967.24 1

5 荒井 宏政, Arai H 5 上里 5:56 90 446.00 859.34 1

 2
グループ 1

1 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 2 上里 6:59 100 519.00 1000.00 2

2 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 6 鳴瀬 7:00 95 515.00 992.29 2

3 小洞 進, Kodou S 4 シーガル 6:59 95 514.00 990.37 2

4 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 3 鳴瀬 5:22 95 417.00 803.47 2

5 荒井 宏政, Arai H 5 上里 6:13 0 373.00 718.69 2

6 永井 研治, Nagai K 1 粉河 4:31 55 326.00 628.13 2

グループ 2
1 浅野 康治, Asano K 1 G.W. 7:00 100 520.00 1000.00 2

=2 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 3 鳴瀬 7:01 100 519.00 998.08 2

=2 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 4 G.W. 6:59 100 519.00 998.08 2

4 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 2 上里 6:53 95 508.00 976.92 2

5 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 5 上里 6:57 0 417.00 801.92 2

グループ 3
1 木川田 廣, Kikawada H 3 鳴瀬 7:00 100 520.00 1000.00 2

2 清水 誠, Shimizu M 1 粉河 7:01 100 519.00 998.08 2

3 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 4 G.W. 6:57 100 517.00 994.23 2
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 2
グループ 3 (Cont)

4 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 5 上里 6:58 85 503.00 967.31 2

5 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 6 鳴瀬 6:04 100 464.00 892.31 2

 3
グループ 1

=1 荒井 宏政, Arai H 5 上里 6:59 100 519.00 1000.00 3

=1 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 2 上里 7:01 100 519.00 1000.00 3

3 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 3 鳴瀬 6:10 95 465.00 895.95 3

4 小洞 進, Kodou S 4 シーガル 4:22 90 352.00 678.23 3

5 清水 誠, Shimizu M 1 粉河 3:18 100 298.00 574.18 3

6 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 6 鳴瀬 2:44 85 249.00 479.77 3

グループ 2
1 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 4 G.W. 6:58 100 518.00 1000.00 3

2 浅野 康治, Asano K 1 G.W. 6:57 100 517.00 998.07 3

3 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 6 鳴瀬 7:03 95 512.00 988.42 3

4 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 5 上里 7:03 85 502.00 969.11 3

5 木川田 廣, Kikawada H 3 鳴瀬 3:47 95 322.00 621.62 3

グループ 3
1 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 2 上里 7:06 100 514.00 1000.00 3

2 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 5 上里 6:59 80 499.00 970.82 3

3 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 4 G.W. 6:40 95 495.00 963.04 3

4 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 3 鳴瀬 6:20 95 475.00 924.12 3

5 永井 研治, Nagai K 1 粉河 4:35 0 275.00 535.02 3
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 1
グループ 1

1 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 6 鳴瀬 0:43.19 43.19 1000.00 1

2 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 4 G.W. 0:43.56 43.56 991.51 1

3 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 5 上里 0:45.47 45.47 949.86 1

4 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 4 G.W. 0:45.55 45.55 948.19 1

5 浅野 康治, Asano K 1 G.W. 0:45.85 45.85 941.98 1

6 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 6 鳴瀬 0:46.17 46.17 935.46 1

7 小洞 進, Kodou S 4 シーガル 0:47.04 47.04 918.15 1

8 清水 誠, Shimizu M 1 粉河 0:47.38 47.38 911.57 1

9 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 2 上里 0:48.11 48.11 897.73 1

10 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 3 鳴瀬 0:48.62 48.62 888.32 1

11 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 2 上里 0:51.87 51.87 832.66 1

12 荒井 宏政, Arai H 5 上里 0:52.11 52.11 828.82 1

13 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 3 鳴瀬 0:57.34 57.34 753.23 1

14 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 5 上里 1:01.29 61.29 704.68 1

15 木川田 廣, Kikawada H 3 鳴瀬 1:01.63 61.63 700.80 1

16 永井 研治, Nagai K 1 粉河 0:00.00 0.00 0.00 1

 2
グループ 1

1 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 4 G.W. 0:39.10 39.10 1000.00 2

2 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 4 G.W. 0:39.18 39.18 997.96 2

3 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 6 鳴瀬 0:41.19 41.19 949.26 2

4 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 2 上里 0:42.39 42.39 922.39 2

5 清水 誠, Shimizu M 1 粉河 0:43.65 43.65 895.76 2

6 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 5 上里 0:44.08 44.08 887.02 2

7 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 2 上里 0:44.40 44.40 880.63 2

8 小洞 進, Kodou S 4 シーガル 0:46.49 46.49 841.04 2

9 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 3 鳴瀬 0:47.29 47.29 826.81 2

10 荒井 宏政, Arai H 5 上里 0:47.80 47.80 817.99 2

11 浅野 康治, Asano K 1 G.W. 0:48.00 48.00 814.58 2

12 木川田 廣, Kikawada H 3 鳴瀬 0:50.51 50.51 774.10 2

13 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 5 上里 0:52.43 52.43 745.76 2

14 永井 研治, Nagai K 1 粉河 0:53.92 53.92 725.15 2

15 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 3 鳴瀬 0:56.27 56.27 694.86 2

16 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 6 鳴瀬 0:59.00 59.00 662.71 2

 3
グループ 1

1 小洞 進, Kodou S 4 シーガル 0:36.93 36.93 1000.00 3
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 3
グループ 1 (Cont)

2 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 4 G.W. 0:37.80 37.80 976.98 3

3 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 6 鳴瀬 0:40.57 40.57 910.28 3

4 浅野 康治, Asano K 1 G.W. 0:42.45 42.45 869.96 3

5 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 2 上里 0:44.47 44.47 830.45 3

6 清水 誠, Shimizu M 1 粉河 0:44.69 44.69 826.36 3

7 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 3 鳴瀬 0:44.72 44.72 825.81 3

8 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 4 G.W. 0:45.20 45.20 817.04 3

9 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 2 上里 0:48.76 48.76 757.38 3

10 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 5 上里 0:51.51 51.51 716.95 3

11 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 5 上里 0:51.88 51.88 711.84 3

12 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 3 鳴瀬 0:53.98 53.98 684.14 3

13 木川田 廣, Kikawada H 3 鳴瀬 0:58.81 58.81 627.95 3

=14 荒井 宏政, Arai H 5 上里 0:00.00 0.00 0.00 3

=14 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 6 鳴瀬 0:00.00 0.00 0.00 3

=14 永井 研治, Nagai K 1 粉河 0:00.00 0.00 0.00 3
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